
CHATHAM REGIONAL SILVER STICK TOURNAMENT  (v1.3)

Master Schedule  - December 2015

GM # DATE TIME DIV ARENA HOME Score Pts PM VISITOR Score Pts PM

FRIDAY DECEMBER 11, 2015
1 11-Dec-15 8:00 AM MA1 Memorial Vaughan RANGERS 9 2 4 Kent COBRAS 0 0 2

2 11-Dec-15 8:00 AM AAE1 Thames Campus North London NATIONALS 5 2 2 Kent COBRAS 3 0 2

3 11-Dec-15 8:00 AM MPW1 Erickson Kent COBRAS 1 0 6 Leaside FLAMES 6 2 2

4 11-Dec-15 8:00 AM PWAE1 Tilbury Amherstburg STARS 2 0 6 Kent COBRAS 10 2 10

5 11-Dec-15 9:05 AM MA2 Memorial York Mills RANGERS 1 0 8 Oakville RANGERS 3 2 0

6 11-Dec-15 9:05 AM AAE2 Thames Campus St Thomas JR STARS 3 2 0 Tecumseh EAGLES 0 0 4

7 11-Dec-15 9:15 AM MPW2 Erickson London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - White 3 2 0 Tecumseh EAGLES 1 0 6

8 11-Dec-15 9:15 AM PWAE2 Tilbury Sarnia JUNIOR STING 2 1 2 North London NATIONALS 2 1 0

9 11-Dec-15 10:10 AM MA3 Memorial Toronto AVALANCHE 2 0 2 North Toronto 4 2 0

10 11-Dec-15 10:10 AM AAE3 Thames Campus Stratford WARRIORS 0 0 4 Milton WINTERHAWKS 16 2 4

11 11-Dec-15 10:30 AM MPW3 Erickson London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - Green 2 0 2 Don Mills MUSTANGS 3 2 0

12 11-Dec-15 10:30 AM PWAE3 Tilbury LaSalle SABRES 0 0 10 Milton WINTERHAWKS 1 2 14

13 11-Dec-15 11:15 AM AAE4 Thames Campus Erie North Shore STORM 1 1 2 North London NATIONALS 1 1 4

14 11-Dec-15 11:15 AM MB1 Memorial Kent COBRAS 3 0 32 Tecumseh EAGLES 5 2 20

15 11-Dec-15 11:45 AM MPW4 Erickson Oakville RANGERS 2 2 10 Humber Valley SHARKS 1 0 8

16 11-Dec-15 11:45 AM PWAE4 Tilbury Oakville RANGERS 3 1 11 Stratford WARRIORS 3 1 12

17 11-Dec-15 12:20 PM MM1 Thames Campus Kent COBRAS 1 0 39 Mississauga TERRIERS 6 2 26

18 11-Dec-15 12:40 PM MB2 Memorial Windsor JR SPITFIRES 3 0 6 Oakville RANGERS 4 2 26

19 11-Dec-15 1:00 PM PWAE5 Tilbury North London NATIONALS 5 2 6 Woodstock NAVY VETS 1 0 10

20 11-Dec-15 1:00 PM PWAE6 Erickson Burlington BULLDOGS (Red) 4 2 10 Kent COBRAS 2 0 8

21 11-Dec-15 1:50 PM MM2 Thames Campus Waterloo WOLVES 10 2 20 Belle River JR CANADIENS 1 0 34

22 11-Dec-15 2:05 PM MB3 Memorial Humber Valley SHARKS 4 1 6 London JUNIOR KNIGHTS (White) 4 1 12

23 11-Dec-15 2:15 PM BAE1 Tilbury North London NATIONALS 4 2 16 Kent COBRAS 1 0 12

24 11-Dec-15 2:15 PM PWAE7 Erickson Sarnia JUNIOR STING 3 2 8 LaSalle SABRES 2 0 0

25 11-Dec-15 3:20 PM AAE5 Thames Campus Kent COBRAS 4 2 8 Tecumseh EAGLES 1 0 12

26 11-Dec-15 3:30 PM PWAE8 Erickson Stratford WARRIORS 8 2 4 Amherstburg STARS 2 0 4

27 11-Dec-15 3:30 PM MB4 Memorial Kitchener JR RANGERS 4 2 8 LaSalle SABRES 0 0 4

28 11-Dec-15 3:40 PM BAE2 Tilbury Burlington BULLDOGS 1 0 12 LaSalle SABRES 7 2 0

29 11-Dec-15 4:25 PM AAE6 Thames Campus Milton WINTERHAWKS 6 2 2 St Thomas JR STARS 2 0 6

30 11-Dec-15 4:45 PM MPW5 Erickson Leaside FLAMES 3 0 0 London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - Green 4 2 0

31 11-Dec-15 4:55 PM MA4 Memorial Kent COBRAS 4 0 4 York Mills RANGERS 5 2 4

32 11-Dec-15 5:05 PM BAE3 Tilbury Sarnia JR STING 12 2 30 Erie North Shore STORM 0 0 32

33 11-Dec-15 5:30 PM AAE7 Thames Campus Stratford WARRIORS 1 0 8 Erie North Shore STORM 3 2 4

34 11-Dec-15 6:00 PM MPW6 Erickson Humber Valley SHARKS 9 2 0 Tecumseh EAGLES 3 0 12

35 11-Dec-15 6:00 PM MA5 Memorial North Toronto 2 2 4 Vaughan RANGERS 1 0 2

36 11-Dec-15 6:30 PM PWAE9 Tilbury Milton WINTERHAWKS 5 2 5 Woodstock NAVY VETS 0 0 0

37 11-Dec-15 6:35 PM PWAE10 Thames Campus Oakville RANGERS 2 1 0 Burlington BULLDOGS (Red) 2 1 4

38 11-Dec-15 7:05 PM MA6 Memorial Oakville RANGERS 3 1 8 Toronto AVALANCHE 3 1 8

39 11-Dec-15 7:15 PM MPW7 Erickson Oakville RANGERS 5 2 8 London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - White 4 0 10

40 11-Dec-15 7:45 PM BAE4 Tilbury Kent COBRAS 4 2 10 Burlington BULLDOGS 3 0 4

41 11-Dec-15 7:50 PM MM3 Thames Campus Ted Reeve THUNDER 7 2 10 Richmond Hill STARS 0 0 10

42 11-Dec-15 8:10 PM MB5 Memorial London JUNIOR KNIGHTS (White) 3 2 6 Kent COBRAS 1 0 10

43 11-Dec-15 8:30 PM MPW8 Erickson Don Mills MUSTANGS 3 2 2 Kent COBRAS 0 0 14

44 11-Dec-15 9:10 PM BAE5 Tilbury Erie North Shore STORM 0 0 12 North London NATIONALS 8 2 10

45 11-Dec-15 9:20 PM MM4 Thames Campus TNT TORNADOS 1 0 0 Oakville RANGERS 6 2 6

46 11-Dec-15 9:35 PM BAE6 Memorial LaSalle SABRES 1 0 8 Sarnia JR STING 7 2 12

SATURDAY DECEMBER 12, 2015
47 12-Dec-15 8:00 AM AAE8 Tilbury St Thomas JR STARS 1 0 8 Kent COBRAS 2 2 12

48 12-Dec-15 8:00 AM BAE7 Thames Campus Erie North Shore STORM 0 0 8 Burlington BULLDOGS 7 2 8

49 12-Dec-15 8:00 AM MPW9 Erickson London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - White 6 2 4 Humber Valley SHARKS 0 0 8

50 12-Dec-15 8:00 AM PWAE11 Memorial Kent COBRAS 1 0 20 Stratford WARRIORS 4 2 10

51 12-Dec-15 9:05 AM AAE9 Tilbury Tecumseh EAGLES 3 1 2 Stratford WARRIORS 3 1 2

52 12-Dec-15 9:15 AM MPW10 Erickson Kent COBRAS 1 0 6 London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - Green 8 2 2

53 12-Dec-15 9:15 AM PWAE12 Memorial Amherstburg STARS 2 0 6 Oakville RANGERS 11 2 8

54 12-Dec-15 9:25 AM MM5 Thames Campus Richmond Hill STARS 1 1 6 Waterloo WOLVES 1 1 6

55 12-Dec-15 10:10 AM AAE10 Tilbury North London NATIONALS 1 0 8 Milton WINTERHAWKS 4 2 6

56 12-Dec-15 10:30 AM MPW11 Erickson Tecumseh EAGLES 2 0 18 Oakville RANGERS 9 2 8

57 12-Dec-15 10:30 AM PWAE13 Memorial Woodstock NAVY VETS 1 1 20 LaSalle SABRES 1 1 16

58 12-Dec-15 10:55 AM MM6 Thames Campus Oakville RANGERS 6 2 6 Mississauga TERRIERS 0 0 2

59 12-Dec-15 11:15 AM AAE11 Tilbury Erie North Shore STORM 3 2 2 St Thomas JR STARS 1 0 2

60 12-Dec-15 11:45 AM MPW12 Erickson Leaside FLAMES 3 2 0 Don Mills MUSTANGS 2 0 4

12-Dec-15 11:45 AM Memorial *****     OPENING CEREMONY     *****
61 12-Dec-15 11:45 AM MM7 Memorial TNT TORNADOS 4 2 14 Kent COBRAS 0 0 8

62 12-Dec-15 12:20 PM MB6 Tilbury Tecumseh EAGLES 1 0 2 Humber Valley SHARKS 6 2 6

63 12-Dec-15 12:25 PM MM8 Thames Campus Ted Reeve THUNDER 7 2 10 Belle River JR CANADIENS 0 0 29



CHATHAM REGIONAL SILVER STICK TOURNAMENT  (v1.3)

Master Schedule  - December 2015

GM # DATE TIME DIV ARENA HOME Score Pts PM VISITOR Score Pts PM

64 12-Dec-15 1:00 PM PWAE14 Erickson Burlington BULLDOGS (Red) 12 2 4 Amherstburg STARS 1 0 2

65 12-Dec-15 1:15 PM BAE8 Memorial Kent COBRAS 1 0 6 Sarnia JR STING 9 2 7

66 12-Dec-15 1:45 PM MB7 Tilbury Windsor JR SPITFIRES 3 0 10 Kitchener JR RANGERS 4 2 16

67 12-Dec-15 1:55 PM MA7 Thames Campus North Toronto 1 2 0 York Mills RANGERS 0 0 4

68 12-Dec-15 2:15 PM PWAE15 Erickson North London NATIONALS 1 1 2 Milton WINTERHAWKS 1 1 16

69 12-Dec-15 2:40 PM BAE9 Memorial LaSalle SABRES 1 0 8 North London NATIONALS 8 2 6

70 12-Dec-15 3:00 PM MA8 Thames Campus Kent COBRAS 2 0 6 Toronto AVALANCHE 3 2 4

71 12-Dec-15 3:10 PM MB8 Tilbury Oakville RANGERS 5 2 18 LaSalle SABRES 3 0 10

72 12-Dec-15 3:30 PM PWAE16 Erickson Kent COBRAS 1 0 12 Oakville RANGERS 5 2 8

73 12-Dec-15 4:05 PM MA9 Thames Campus Oakville RANGERS 0 0 6 Vaughan RANGERS 4 2 6

74 12-Dec-15 4:05 PM MM9 Memorial Kent COBRAS 1 1 16 Oakville RANGERS 1 1 14

75 12-Dec-15 4:35 PM AAE12 Tilbury Kent COBRAS 7 2 2 Stratford WARRIORS 0 0 4

76 12-Dec-15 4:45 PM MB9 Erickson Kent COBRAS 0 0 12 Humber Valley SHARKS 5 2 4

77 12-Dec-15 5:10 PM PWAE17 Thames Campus Woodstock NAVY VETS 2 0 8 Sarnia JUNIOR STING 5 2 10

78 12-Dec-15 5:35 PM MM10 Memorial Belle River JR CANADIENS 4 2 28 Richmond Hill STARS 3 0 25

79 12-Dec-15 5:40 PM AAE13 Tilbury Tecumseh EAGLES 0 0 6 North London NATIONALS 7 2 6

80 12-Dec-15 6:10 PM MB10 Erickson Tecumseh EAGLES 0 0 4 London JUNIOR KNIGHTS (White) 5 2 20

81 12-Dec-15 6:25 PM PWAE18 Thames Campus Stratford WARRIORS 0 0 2 Burlington BULLDOGS (Red) 6 2 4

82 12-Dec-15 6:45 PM AAE14 Tilbury Milton WINTERHAWKS 1 0 4 Erie North Shore STORM 3 2 4

83 12-Dec-15 7:05 PM MM11 Memorial Mississauga TERRIERS 3 0 40 TNT TORNADOS 4 2 30

84 12-Dec-15 7:35 PM MB11 Erickson LaSalle SABRES 4 0 8 Windsor JR SPITFIRES 7 2 12

85 12-Dec-15 7:40 PM PWAE19 Thames Campus LaSalle SABRES 0 0 0 North London NATIONALS 4 2 6

86 12-Dec-15 8:35 PM MM12 Memorial Waterloo WOLVES 0 0 24 Ted Reeve THUNDER 2 2 10

87 12-Dec-15 8:55 PM PWAE20 Thames Campus Milton WINTERHAWKS 3 2 6 Sarnia JUNIOR STING 2 0 2

88 12-Dec-15 9:00 PM MB12 Erickson Kitchener JR RANGERS 0 0 22 Oakville RANGERS 3 2 18

SUNDAY DECEMBER 13, 2015
89 13-Dec-15 8:00 AM AAE15 Memorial North London NATIONALS 0 0 . St Thomas JR STARS 3 2 .

90 13-Dec-15 8:00 AM MPW13 Thames Campus London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - Green 1 0 . London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - White 4 2 .

91 13-Dec-15 8:00 AM MPW14 Erickson Oakville RANGERS 2 0 . Leaside FLAMES 3 2 .

92 13-Dec-15 9:10 AM MB13 Memorial Humber Valley SHARKS 2 2 . Kitchener JR RANGERS 0 0 .

93 13-Dec-15 9:20 AM MA10 Thames Campus North Toronto 2 2 . Oakville RANGERS 0 0 .

94 13-Dec-15 9:20 AM AAE16 Erickson Erie North Shore STORM 0 0 . Milton WINTERHAWKS 3 2 .

95 13-Dec-15 10:30 AM MA11 Thames Campus Vaughan RANGERS 5 2 . Toronto AVALANCHE 3 0 .

96 13-Dec-15 10:30 AM MB14 Erickson Oakville RANGERS 2 0 . London JUNIOR KNIGHTS (White) 7 2 .

97 13-Dec-15 10:40 AM PWAE21 Memorial Burlington BULLDOGS (Red) 0 0 . North London NATIONALS 5 2 .

98 13-Dec-15 11:40 AM MM13 Thames Campus Oakville RANGERS 1 2 . Waterloo WOLVES 0 0 .

99 13-Dec-15 12:00 PM PWAE22 Erickson Milton WINTERHAWKS 3 2 . Oakville RANGERS 0 0 .

100 13-Dec-15 12:00 PM MM14 Memorial Ted Reeve THUNDER 7 2 . TNT TORNADOS 0 0 .

102 13-Dec-15 1:20 PM BAE10 Erickson LaSalle SABRES 4 2 . Kent COBRAS 1 0 .

103 13-Dec-15 1:35 PM BAE11 Memorial Sarnia JR STING 3 2 . North London NATIONALS 2 0

CHAMPIONSHIP GAMES

101 13-Dec-15 1:15 PM MPW15 Thames Campus London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - White 2 0 . Leaside FLAMES 3 2 .

104 13-Dec-15 2:40 PM MB15 Thames Campus Humber Valley SHARKS 2 0 . London JUNIOR KNIGHTS (White) 3 2 .

105 13-Dec-15 2:50 PM MA12 Erickson North Toronto 1 0 . Vaughan RANGERS 2 2 .

106 13-Dec-15 3:05 PM AAE17 Memorial Milton WINTERHAWKS 3 2 . St Thomas JR STARS 1 0 .

107 13-Dec-15 4:05 PM PWAE23 Erickson Milton WINTERHAWKS 1 0 . North London NATIONALS 3 2 .

108 13-Dec-15 4:15 PM MM15 Thames Campus Ted Reeve THUNDER 4 2 . Oakville RANGERS 1 0 .

109 13-Dec-15 4:20 PM BAE12 Memorial Sarnia JR STING 6 2 . LaSalle SABRES 0 0 .



Minor Atom AA (65 mins - 10.10.10)
Game # Date Game Time Div # Arena Home Team Score Pts PM Visitor Team Score Pts PM

FRIDAY DECEMBER 11, 2015

1 11-Dec-15 8:00 AM MA1 Memorial Vaughan RANGERS 9 2 4         Kent COBRAS 0 0 2          

5 11-Dec-15 9:05 AM MA2 Memorial York Mills RANGERS 1 0 8         Oakville RANGERS 3 2 -       

9 11-Dec-15 10:10 AM MA3 Memorial Toronto AVALANCHE 2 0 2         North Toronto 4 2 -       

31 11-Dec-15 4:55 PM MA4 Memorial Kent COBRAS 4 0 4         York Mills RANGERS 5 2 4          

35 11-Dec-15 6:00 PM MA5 Memorial North Toronto 2 2 4         Vaughan RANGERS 1 0 2          

38 11-Dec-15 7:05 PM MA6 Memorial Oakville RANGERS 3 1 8         Toronto AVALANCHE 3 1 8          
SATURDAY DECEMBER 12, 2015

67 12-Dec-15 1:55 PM MA7 Thames Campus North Toronto 1 2 -      York Mills RANGERS 0 0 4          

70 12-Dec-15 3:00 PM MA8 Thames Campus Kent COBRAS 2 0 6         Toronto AVALANCHE 3 2 4          

73 12-Dec-15 4:05 PM MA9 Thames Campus Oakville RANGERS 0 0 6         Vaughan RANGERS 4 2 6          
SUNDAY DECEMBER 13, 2015

93 13-Dec-15 9:20 AM MA10 Thames Campus North Toronto 2 2 . Oakville RANGERS 0 0 .

95 13-Dec-15 10:30 AM MA11 Thames Campus Vaughan RANGERS 5 2 . Toronto AVALANCHE 3 0 .

105 13-Dec-15 2:50 PM MA12 Erickson North Toronto 1 0 Vaughan RANGERS 3 2

32 11 42       29 13 30        

Pool A Pool B
Kent COBRAS 0 0.261    Vaughan RANGERS 8 0.786    1st

 Oakville RANGERS 3 0.375    2nd Toronto AVALANCHE 3 0.440    2nd
North Toronto 8 0.625    1st York Mills RANGERS 2 0.429    
  

11 24 13
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Atom AE  (65 mins - 10.10.10)

Game # Date Game Time Div # Arena Home Team Score Pts PM Visitor Team Score Pts PM
FRIDAY DECEMBER 11, 2015

2 11-Dec-15 8:00 AM AAE1 Thames Campus North London NATIONALS 5 2 2      Kent COBRAS 3 0 2        

6 11-Dec-15 9:05 AM AAE2 Thames Campus St Thomas JR STARS 3 2 -   Tecumseh EAGLES 0 0 4        

10 11-Dec-15 10:10 AM AAE3 Thames Campus Stratford WARRIORS 0 0 4      Milton WINTERHAWKS 16 2 4        

13 11-Dec-15 11:15 AM AAE4 Thames Campus Erie North Shore STORM 1 1 2      North London NATIONALS 1 1 4        

25 11-Dec-15 3:20 PM AAE5 Thames Campus Kent COBRAS 4 2 8      Tecumseh EAGLES 1 0 12      

29 11-Dec-15 4:25 PM AAE6 Thames Campus Milton WINTERHAWKS 6 2 2      St Thomas JR STARS 2 0 6        

33 11-Dec-15 5:30 PM AAE7 Thames Campus Stratford WARRIORS 1 0 8      Erie North Shore STORM 3 2 4        
SATURDAY DECEMBER 12, 2015

47 12-Dec-15 8:00 AM AAE8 Tilbury St Thomas JR STARS 1 0 8      Kent COBRAS 2 2 12      

51 12-Dec-15 9:05 AM AAE9 Tilbury Tecumseh EAGLES 3 1 2      Stratford WARRIORS 3 1 2        

55 12-Dec-15 10:10 AM AAE10 Tilbury North London NATIONALS 1 0 8      Milton WINTERHAWKS 4 2 6        

59 12-Dec-15 11:15 AM AAE11 Tilbury Erie North Shore STORM 3 2 2      St Thomas JR STARS 1 0 2        

75 12-Dec-15 4:35 PM AAE12 Tilbury Kent COBRAS 7 2 2      Stratford WARRIORS 0 0 4        

79 12-Dec-15 5:40 PM AAE13 Tilbury Tecumseh EAGLES 0 0 6      North London NATIONALS 7 2 6        

82 12-Dec-15 6:45 PM AAE14 Tilbury Milton WINTERHAWKS 1 0 4      Erie North Shore STORM 3 2 4        
SUNDAY DECEMBER 13, 2015

89 13-Dec-15 8:00 AM AAE15 Memorial North London NATIONALS 0 . St Thomas JR STARS 3 2 .

94 13-Dec-15 9:20 AM AAE16 Erickson Erie North Shore STORM 0 . Milton WINTERHAWKS 3 2 .

106 13-Dec-15 3:05 PM AAE17 Memorial Milton WINTERHAWKS 3 2 St Thomas JR STARS 1 0
39 16 58    53 18 72      

130         

Pool A Pool B
North London NATIONALS 5 0.560 1st Kent COBRAS 6 0.696 

 St Thomas JR STARS 4 0.440 2nd Tecumseh EAGLES 1 0.190 
Stratford WARRIORS 1 0.121 Milton WINTERHAWKS 8 0.825 2nd
 -     Erie North Shore STORM 7 0.588 1st

10 32 22
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Minor Peewee AA (75 mins - 12.12.12)
Game # Date Game Time Div # Arena Home Team Score Pts TB Visitor Team Score Pts TB

FRIDAY DECEMBER 11, 2015

3 11-Dec-15 8:00 AM MPW1 Erickson Kent COBRAS 1 0 6         Leaside FLAMES 6 2 2        

7 11-Dec-15 9:15 AM MPW2 Erickson London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - White 3 2 -      Tecumseh EAGLES 1 0 6        

11 11-Dec-15 10:30 AM MPW3 Erickson London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - Green 2 0 2         Don Mills MUSTANGS 3 2 -     

15 11-Dec-15 11:45 AM MPW4 Erickson Oakville RANGERS 2 2 10       Humber Valley SHARKS 1 0 8        

30 11-Dec-15 4:45 PM MPW5 Erickson Leaside FLAMES 3 0 -      London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - Green 4 2 -     

34 11-Dec-15 6:00 PM MPW6 Erickson Humber Valley SHARKS 9 2 -      Tecumseh EAGLES 3 0 12      

39 11-Dec-15 7:15 PM MPW7 Erickson Oakville RANGERS 5 2 8         London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - White 4 0 10      

43 11-Dec-15 8:30 PM MPW8 Erickson Don Mills MUSTANGS 3 2 2         Kent COBRAS 0 0 14      
SATURDAY DECEMBER 12, 2015

49 12-Dec-15 8:00 AM MPW9 Erickson London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - White 6 2 4         Humber Valley SHARKS 0 0 8        

52 12-Dec-15 9:15 AM MPW10 Erickson Kent COBRAS 1 0 6         London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - Green 8 2 2        

56 12-Dec-15 10:30 AM MPW11 Erickson Tecumseh EAGLES 2 0 18       Oakville RANGERS 9 2 8        

60 12-Dec-15 11:45 AM MPW12 Erickson Leaside FLAMES 3 2 -      Don Mills MUSTANGS 2 0 4        
SUNDAY DECEMBER 13, 2015

90 13-Dec-15 8:00 AM MPW13 Thames Campus London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - Green 1 0 . London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - White 4 2 .

91 13-Dec-15 8:00 AM MPW14 Erickson Oakville RANGERS 2 0 . Leaside FLAMES 3 2 .

101 13-Dec-15 1:15 PM MPW15 Thames Campus London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - White 2 0 . Leaside FLAMES 3 2 .

45 14 56       51 16 74      

130         

Pool A Pool B
Kent COBRAS 0 0.105    Humber Valley SHARKS 2 0.476     

 Don Mills MUSTANGS 4 0.615    Oakville RANGERS 6 0.643     1st
Leaside FLAMES 8 0.621    2nd Tecumseh EAGLES 0 0.222     
London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - Green 4 0.577    1st London JUNIOR KNIGHTS - White 6 0.655     2nd

16 30 14
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Peewee AE (75 mins - 12.12.12)
Game # Date Game Time Div # Arena Home Team Score Pts PM Visitor Team Score Pts PM

FRIDAY DECEMBER 11, 2015

4 11-Dec-15 8:00 AM PWAE1 Tilbury Amherstburg STARS 2 0 6               Kent COBRAS 10 2 10         

8 11-Dec-15 9:15 AM PWAE2 Tilbury Sarnia JUNIOR STING 2 1 2               North London NATIONALS 2 1 -        

12 11-Dec-15 10:30 AM PWAE3 Tilbury LaSalle SABRES 0 0 10             Milton WINTERHAWKS 1 2 14         

16 11-Dec-15 11:45 AM PWAE4 Tilbury Oakville RANGERS 3 1 11             Stratford WARRIORS 3 1 12         

19 11-Dec-15 1:00 PM PWAE5 Tilbury North London NATIONALS 5 2 6               Woodstock NAVY VETS 1 0 10         

20 11-Dec-15 1:00 PM PWAE6 Erickson Burlington BULLDOGS (Red) 4 2 10             Kent COBRAS 2 0 8           

24 11-Dec-15 2:15 PM PWAE7 Erickson Sarnia JUNIOR STING 3 2 8               LaSalle SABRES 2 0 -        

26 11-Dec-15 3:30 PM PWAE8 Erickson Stratford WARRIORS 8 2 4               Amherstburg STARS 2 0 4           

36 11-Dec-15 6:30 PM PWAE9 Tilbury Milton WINTERHAWKS 5 2 5               Woodstock NAVY VETS 0 0 -        

37 11-Dec-15 6:35 PM PWAE10 Thames Campus Oakville RANGERS 2 1 -            Burlington BULLDOGS (Red) 2 1 4           
SATURDAY DECEMBER 12, 2015

50 12-Dec-15 8:00 AM PWAE11 Memorial Kent COBRAS 1 0 20             Stratford WARRIORS 4 2 10         

53 12-Dec-15 9:15 AM PWAE12 Memorial Amherstburg STARS 2 0 6               Oakville RANGERS 11 2 8           

57 12-Dec-15 10:30 AM PWAE13 Memorial Woodstock NAVY VETS 1 1 20             LaSalle SABRES 1 1 16         

64 12-Dec-15 1:00 PM PWAE14 Erickson Burlington BULLDOGS (Red) 12 2 4               Amherstburg STARS 1 0 2           

68 12-Dec-15 2:15 PM PWAE15 Erickson North London NATIONALS 1 1 2               Milton WINTERHAWKS 1 1 16         

72 12-Dec-15 3:30 PM PWAE16 Erickson Kent COBRAS 1 0 12             Oakville RANGERS 5 2 8           

77 12-Dec-15 5:10 PM PWAE17 Thames Campus Woodstock NAVY VETS 2 0 8               Sarnia JUNIOR STING 5 2 10         

81 12-Dec-15 6:25 PM PWAE18 Thames Campus Stratford WARRIORS 0 0 2               Burlington BULLDOGS (Red) 6 2 4           

85 12-Dec-15 7:40 PM PWAE19 Thames Campus LaSalle SABRES 0 0 -            North London NATIONALS 4 2 6           

87 12-Dec-15 8:55 PM PWAE20 Thames Campus Milton WINTERHAWKS 3 2 6               Sarnia JUNIOR STING 2 0 2           
SUNDAY DECEMBER 13, 2015

97 13-Dec-15 10:40 AM PWAE21 Memorial Burlington BULLDOGS (Red) 0 0 . North London NATIONALS 5 2 .

99 13-Dec-15 12:00 PM PWAE22 Erickson Milton WINTERHAWKS 3 2 . Oakville RANGERS 0 0 .

107 13-Dec-15 4:05 PM PWAE23 Erickson Milton WINTERHAWKS 1 0 . North London NATIONALS 3 2 .

61 21 142           73 25 144       

286             

Pool A Pool B
Amherstburg STARS -       0.146 Milton WINTERHAWKS 9          0.700 1st

 Stratford WARRIORS 5          0.556 Sarnia JUNIOR STING 5          0.571
Oakville RANGERS 6          0.656 2nd North London NATIONALS 10        0.800 2nd
Burlington BULLDOGS (Red) 7          0.706 1st LaSalle SABRES 1          0.250
Kent COBRAS 2          0.483 Woodstock NAVY VETS 1          0.200

20        46 26        
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Minor Bantam AA (85 mins - 10.15.15)
Game # Date Game Time Div # Arena Home Team Score Pts PM Visitor Team Score Pts PM

FRIDAY DECEMBER 11, 2015

14 11-Dec-15 11:15 AM MB1 Memorial Kent COBRAS 3 0 32        Tecumseh EAGLES 5 2 20        

18 11-Dec-15 12:40 PM MB2 Memorial Windsor JR SPITFIRES 3 0 6          Oakville RANGERS 4 2 26        

22 11-Dec-15 2:05 PM MB3 Memorial Humber Valley SHARKS 4 1 6          London JUNIOR KNIGHTS (White) 4 1 12        

27 11-Dec-15 3:30 PM MB4 Memorial Kitchener JR RANGERS 4 2 8          LaSalle SABRES 0 0 4          

42 11-Dec-15 8:10 PM MB5 Memorial London JUNIOR KNIGHTS (White) 3 2 6          Kent COBRAS 1 0 10        
SATURDAY DECEMBER 12, 2015

62 12-Dec-15 12:20 PM MB6 Tilbury Tecumseh EAGLES 1 0 2          Humber Valley SHARKS 6 2 6          

66 12-Dec-15 1:45 PM MB7 Tilbury Windsor JR SPITFIRES 3 0 10        Kitchener JR RANGERS 4 2 16        

71 12-Dec-15 3:10 PM MB8 Tilbury Oakville RANGERS 5 2 18        LaSalle SABRES 3 0 10        

76 12-Dec-15 4:45 PM MB9 Erickson Kent COBRAS 0 0 12        Humber Valley SHARKS 5 2 4          

80 12-Dec-15 6:10 PM MB10 Erickson Tecumseh EAGLES 0 0 4          London JUNIOR KNIGHTS (White) 5 2 20        

84 12-Dec-15 7:35 PM MB11 Erickson LaSalle SABRES 4 0 8          Windsor JR SPITFIRES 7 2 12        

88 12-Dec-15 9:00 PM MB12 Erickson Kitchener JR RANGERS 0 0 22        Oakville RANGERS 3 2 18        
SUNDAY DECEMBER 13, 2015

92 13-Dec-15 9:10 AM MB13 Memorial Humber Valley SHARKS 2 . Kitchener JR RANGERS 0 0 .

96 13-Dec-15 10:30 AM MB14 Erickson Oakville RANGERS 2 . London JUNIOR KNIGHTS (White) 7 2 .

104 13-Dec-15 2:40 PM MB15 Thames Campus Humber Valley SHARKS 2 0 . London JUNIOR KNIGHTS (White) 3 2 .

36 7 134      57 21 158      

292            

Pool A Pool B
Kent COBRAS 0 0.235 Oakville RANGERS 6 0.519 1st

 Tecumseh EAGLES 2 0.300 Windsor JR SPITFIRES 2 0.520
London JUNIOR KNIGHTS (White) 9 0.710 2nd Kitchener JR RANGERS 4 0.500 2nd
Humber Valley SHARKS 5 0.704 1st LaSalle SABRES 0 0.304

16 28 12
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Bantam AE (85 mins - 10.15.15)
Game # Date Game Time Div # Arena Home Team Score Pts PM Visitor Team Score Pts PM

FRIDAY DECEMBER 11, 2015

23 11-Dec-15 2:15 PM BAE1 Tilbury North London NATIONALS 4 2 16              Kent COBRAS 1 0 12        

28 11-Dec-15 3:40 PM BAE2 Tilbury Burlington BULLDOGS 1 0 12              LaSalle SABRES 7 2 -      

32 11-Dec-15 5:05 PM BAE3 Tilbury Sarnia JR STING 12 2 30              Erie North Shore STORM 0 0 32        

40 11-Dec-15 7:45 PM BAE4 Tilbury Kent COBRAS 4 2 10              Burlington BULLDOGS 3 0 4          

44 11-Dec-15 9:10 PM BAE5 Tilbury Erie North Shore STORM 0 0 12              North London NATIONALS 8 2 10        

46 11-Dec-15 9:35 PM BAE6 Memorial LaSalle SABRES 1 0 8                Sarnia JR STING 7 2 12        
SATURDAY DECEMBER 12, 2015

48 12-Dec-15 8:00 AM BAE7 Thames Campus Erie North Shore STORM 0 0 8                Burlington BULLDOGS 7 2 8          

65 12-Dec-15 1:15 PM BAE8 Memorial Kent COBRAS 1 0 6                Sarnia JR STING 9 2 7          

69 12-Dec-15 2:40 PM BAE9 Memorial LaSalle SABRES 1 0 8                North London NATIONALS 8 2 6          
SUNDAY DECEMBER 13, 2015

102 13-Dec-15 1:20 PM BAE10 Erickson LaSalle SABRES 4 2 . Kent COBRAS 1 0 .

103 13-Dec-15 1:35 PM BAE11 Memorial Sarnia JR STING 3 2 . North London NATIONALS 2 0 -      

109 13-Dec-15 4:20 PM BAE12 Memorial Sarnia JR STING 6 2 -             LaSalle SABRES 0 0 -      

37 12 110            53 12 91        

201           

Pool A Pool B
 Kent COBRAS 2 0.259 2nd North London NATIONALS 6 0.909 2nd

LaSalle SABRES 4 0.433 1st Sarnia JR STING 10 0.933 1st
Erie North Shore STORM 0 0.000 Burlington BULLDOGS 2 0.500

6 24 18
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Minor Midget AA (90 mins - 13.15.15)
Game # Date Game Time Div # Arena Home Team Score Pts PM Visitor Team Score Pts PM

FRIDAY DECEMBER 11, 2015

17 11-Dec-15 12:20 PM MM1 Thames Campus Kent COBRAS 1 0 39              Mississauga TERRIERS 6 2 26        

21 11-Dec-15 1:50 PM MM2 Thames Campus Waterloo WOLVES 10 2 20              Belle River JR CANADIENS 1 0 34        

41 11-Dec-15 7:50 PM MM3 Thames Campus Ted Reeve THUNDER 7 2 10              Richmond Hill STARS 0 0 10        

45 11-Dec-15 9:20 PM MM4 Thames Campus TNT TORNADOS 1 0 -             Oakville RANGERS 6 2 6          
SATURDAY DECEMBER 12, 2015

54 12-Dec-15 9:25 AM MM5 Thames Campus Richmond Hill STARS 1 1 6                Waterloo WOLVES 1 1 6          

58 12-Dec-15 10:55 AM MM6 Thames Campus Oakville RANGERS 6 2 6                Mississauga TERRIERS 0 0 2          

61 12-Dec-15 11:45 AM MM7 Memorial TNT TORNADOS 4 2 14              Kent COBRAS 0 0 8          

63 12-Dec-15 12:25 PM MM8 Thames Campus Ted Reeve THUNDER 7 2 10              Belle River JR CANADIENS 0 0 29        

74 12-Dec-15 4:05 PM MM9 Memorial Kent COBRAS 1 1 16              Oakville RANGERS 1 1 14        

78 12-Dec-15 5:35 PM MM10 Memorial Belle River JR CANADIENS 4 2 28              Richmond Hill STARS 3 0 25        

83 12-Dec-15 7:05 PM MM11 Memorial Mississauga TERRIERS 3 0 40              TNT TORNADOS 4 2 30        

86 12-Dec-15 8:35 PM MM12 Memorial Waterloo WOLVES 0 0 24              Ted Reeve THUNDER 2 2 10        
SUNDAY DECEMBER 13, 2015

98 13-Dec-15 11:40 AM MM13 Thames Campus Oakville RANGERS 1 2 . Waterloo WOLVES 0 0 .

100 13-Dec-15 12:00 PM MM14 Memorial Ted Reeve THUNDER 7 2 . TNT TORNADOS 0 0 .

108 13-Dec-15 4:15 PM MM15 Thames Campus Ted Reeve THUNDER 4 2 . Oakville RANGERS 1 0 .

57 20 213            25 10 200      

413      
Pool A Pool B

Kent COBRAS 1 0.154    Waterloo WOLVES 3 0.688    2nd
 Mississauga TERRIERS 2 0.450    Belle River JR CANADIENS 2 0.200    

Oakville RANGERS 7 0.714    1st Richmond Hill STARS 1 0.250    
TNT TORNADOS 4 0.360    2nd Ted Reeve THUNDER 10 0.964    1st

14 30 16
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